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1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

NATIONAL ATHLETIC TRAINERS’ ASSOCIATION — ANNUAL MEETING

Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Oxford, OH
Kansas City, MO
Bloomington, IN
Boston, MA
Lincoln, NE
Miami, FL
Columbus, OH
Kansas City, MO
Madison WI
Albuquerque, NM
Cincinnati, OH
Palo Alto, CA
Chicago, IL
Kansas City, MO
Columbus, OH
Houston, TX
Cincinnati, OH
Denver, CO
Baltimore, MD
St. Louis, MO
Atlanta, GA
Kansas City, MO
Anaheim, CA
Boston, MA
Dearborn, Ml
Las Vegas, NV
St. Louis, MO
Philadelphia, PA
Ft. Worth, TX
Seattle, WA
Denver, CO
Nashville, TN
San Antonio, TX
Las Vegas, NV
Columbus, OH
Baltimore, MD
Dallas, TX
Indianapolis, IN
New Orleans, LA
Denver, CO
Kansas City, MO
Dallas, TX
Indianapolis, IN
Orlando, FL

Salt Lake City, UT
Baltimore, MD
Kansas City, MO
Nashville, TN

June 24-25
June 22-24
June 9-10
June 18-20
June

June 19-21
June 17-19
June 17-19
June 15-18
June 15-17
June 27-29
June 11-13
June 10-13
June 9-12
June 7-10
June 13-16
June 12-15
June 11-14
June 9-12
June 8-11
June 6-10
June 7-9
June 11-14
June 10-13
June 9-12
June 7-11
June 13-16
June 11-15
June 12-15
June 16-20
June 8-11
June 7-10
June 13-15
June 12-15
June 10-13
June 7-11
June 9-12
June 12-17
June 12-15
June 12-15
June 10-13
June 8-12
June 3-6
June 8-12
Junell-14
June 14-17
June 12-15
June 18-21
June 17-20
June 16-19

June 29- July 2

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Los Angeles
Dallas, TX

St. Louis, MO
Baltimore, MD
Indianapolis, IN
Atlanta, GA
Anaheim, CA

St. Louis, MO
San Antonio, TX
Philadelphia, PA
New Orleans, LA
St. Louis, MO
Las Vegas, NV
Indianapolis, IN
St. Louis, MO
Baltimore, MD
Houston, TX
New Orleans, LA

June 20-23
June 15-18
June 25-28
June 16-19
June 12-16
June 14-18
June 26-30
June 17-21
June 17-21
June 22-26
June 19-22
June 26-29
June 24-27
June 25-28
June 23-26
June 22-25
June 26-29
June 26-29



