NATIONAL ATHLETIC TRAINERS' ASSOCIATION – ANNUAL MEETING

1	1950	Kansas City, MO	June 24-25
2	1951	Kansas City, MO	June 22-24
3	1952	Kansas City, MO	June 9-10
4	1953	Oxford, OH	June 18-20
5	1954	Kansas City, MO	June
6	1955	Bloomington, IN	June 19-21
7	1956	Boston, MA	June 17-19
8	1957	Lincoln, NE	June 17-19
9	1958	Miami, FL	June 15-18
10	1959	Columbus, OH	June 15-17
11	1960	Kansas City, MO	June 27-29
12	1961	Madison WI	June 11-13
13	1962	Albuquerque, NM	June 10-13
14	1963	Cincinnati, OH	June 9-12
15	1964	Palo Alto, CA	June 7-10
16	1965	Chicago, IL	June 13-16
17	1966	Kansas City, MO	June 12-15
18	1967	Columbus, OH	June 11-14
19	1968	Houston, TX	June 9-12
20	1969	Cincinnati, OH	June 8-11
21	1970	Denver, CO	June 6-10
22	1971	Baltimore, MD	June 7-9
23	1972	St. Louis, MO	June 11-14
24	1973	Atlanta, GA	June 10-13
25	1974	Kansas City, MO	June 9-12
26	1975	Anaheim, CA	June 7-11
27	1976	Boston, MA	June 13-16
28	1977	Dearborn, MI	June 11-15
29	1978	Las Vegas, NV	June 12-15
30	1979	St. Louis, MO	June 16-20
31	1980	Philadelphia, PA	June 8-11
32	1981	Ft. Worth, TX	June 7-10
33	1982	Seattle, WA	June 13-15
34	1983	Denver, CO	June 12-15
35	1984	Nashville, TN	June 10-13
36	1985	San Antonio, TX	June 7-11
37	1986	Las Vegas, NV	June 9-12
38	1987	Columbus, OH	June 12-17
39	1988	Baltimore, MD	June 12-15
40	1989	Dallas, TX	June 12-15
41	1990	Indianapolis, IN	June 10-13
42	1991	New Orleans, LA	June 8-12
43	1992	Denver, CO	June 3-6
44	1993	Kansas City, MO	June 8-12
45	1994	Dallas, TX	June11-14
46	1995	Indianapolis, IN	June 14-17
47	1996	Orlando, FL	June 12-15
47 48	1997	Salt Lake City, UT	June 18-21
49	1998	Baltimore, MD	June 17-20
4 9	1999	Kansas City, MO	June 16-19
50 51	2000	Nashville, TN	June 29- July 2
ЭI	2000	ivasiiviiit, IIV	Julie 23- July 2

52	2001	Los Angeles	June 20-23
53	2002	Dallas, TX	June 15-18
54	2003	St. Louis, MO	June 25-28
55	2004	Baltimore, MD	June 16-19
56	2005	Indianapolis, IN	June 12-16
57	2006	Atlanta, GA	June 14-18
58	2007	Anaheim, CA	June 26-30
59	2008	St. Louis, MO	June 17-21
60	2009	San Antonio, TX	June 17-21
61	2010	Philadelphia, PA	June 22-26
62	2011	New Orleans, LA	June 19-22
63	2012	St. Louis, MO	June 26-29
64	2013	Las Vegas, NV	June 24-27
65	2014	Indianapolis, IN	June 25-28
66	2015	St. Louis, MO	June 23-26
67	2016	Baltimore, MD	June 22-25
68	2017	Houston, TX	June 26-29
69	2018	New Orleans, LA	June 26-29